S.I.E.S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

SION (EAST), MUMBAI-400 022

13th May 2025

NOTICE

ADMISSION FOR SY (BMS, BAF, BSc IT, BBI & BFM) – 2025-26

- Students with total credits point of 28 and above are eligible for admission (NEP Batch).
- Admission Link : admission Link

Link will be open from 15.05.2025 to 19.05.2025

Timing: 10.30 am to 10.00 pm

Fees structure for the courses as follows:

Sr. No	Courses	Fees	Date of Submission
1	SYBMS	Rs. 40715	
2	SYBSc IT	Rs. 44046	
3	SYBAF	Rs. 31024	19.05.2025 to 21.05.2025
4	SYBBI	Rs. 31024	
5	SYBFM	Rs. 31024	

- Print out of Online submitted admission form.
- Photocopy of all semester marksheets.
- Copy of Aadhar card and ABC ID
- 2 Passport size photograph with plain background
- Online admission fee receipt.

NOTE: Ex-students / Drop out can contact office regarding SY Admission between 10.30 am to 12.00noon

During.

Dr. Shanti Suresh I/C PRINCIPAL